© 2016, Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ Jan. 2016
PL2-7220 Dual L-Band RF Link
Features & Benefits
 24 Downlinks per chassis!
 Two L-Band RF streams per card
 Transmission distance up to 10Km
 Powerful management capabilities via a

US Sales Office, 1315 Outlet Center Drive, Smithfield, North Carolina 27577. Tel: 609-514-1800 Fax: 609-514-1881 www.foxcom.com
Page | 6
Ordering Information
PL2-7220T-1310-50SMA-LC Dual L-Band Transmitter, 50SMA connector
PL2-7220T-1310-75F-LC Dual L-Band Transmitter, 75F connector
PL2-7220R4-50SMA-LC Dual L-Band Receiver, 50SMA connector
PL2-7220R4-75F-LC Dual L-Band Receiver, 75F connector
Recommended Accessories
Active Accessories Passive Accessories
 28dB Gain RF Amp
 55dB Gain RF Amp